WOODBRIDGE

SCHOOL

~ee Schedule 2024-25

Per Term Per Annum
Reception £4,240 £12,720
Pre-Prep Years 1-2 £4,523 £13,569

Including lunch, free before School care from 8:00 and free after School care until 16:30

Years 3-4 £5,159 £15,477

Prep School Viam B £5,866 £17,598

Including lunch, free before School care from 8:00 and free Homework Club until |7:00

Day: Years 7-8 £6,638 £19,914

Senior School Day: Years 9-13 £7,185 £21,555

Including lunch and Supervised Study until 17:00

Full Boarding: Years 7-8 £12,185 £36,555

Full Boarding: Years 9-13 £13,315 £39,945
Boarding

Weekly Boarding (4 Nights) Years 7-8 £10,325 £30,975

Weekly Boarding (4 Nights) Years 9-13 £11,223 £33,669

Included in the Fees:

e All academic tuition

e All lunches for day pupils and all meals for boarders

e All whole year and curriculum trips and activities

e Use of textbooks™*

e Incidental costs for Art and Design subjects

e The majority of the co-curricular activities programme™**

e Homework clubs and supervised study as above

e  Welcome Week for boarders and induction days for day students
e Membership of the ‘Old Woodbridgians’ for the Senior School only
e Personal Accident insurance (Group Policy) *#*

e Travel Insurance covering most school trips**#*

External examination fees (including music and LAMDA examinations) are not included in the fees
and will be billed in addition at the prevailing rates.
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Other Fees

Per Term | Per Annhum
. Individual Lessons £315 £945
Music
Shared Lessons £204 £612
Individual Lessons £315 £945
Chess
Shared Lessons £204 £612
LAMDA Individual Lessons £315 £945
Shared Lessons £204 £612
Sports Leadership £30 £90
CCF Subscription £25 £75

T Room

Mini T Room (open to children in Reception,
Years | and 2): 16:30 until 17:00

£6* per session

T Room (open to children in Years 2 to 6):
Session |- 17:00 until 17:30

Session 2 -17:00 until 18:00

Session |- £6* per session

Session 2 -£12* per session

Registration Fees Day Pupils £100 per child
(ot CE T ) Boarding £100 per child
Day Pupils and Weekly Boarders £500
o GO Full Boarding (UK and EU resident) £1,000
Deposit
Full Boarding (Non UK or EU resident) £13,315
Notes

* Late collection is charged at £2 per five minutes or part thereof.

** A charge will be made at the end of the academic year for any non-returned books or sports kit
at their full replacement cost.

***Certain activities in particular those off site or where an external coach is present may incur an
extra charge, where this is the case parents will be notified in advance of the charges applicable.

% Further details of these policies are obtainable from the School Office.

All of the fees and supplemental charges are exclusive of any taxes, which will be added (where

applicable).
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